

In the Court of Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

NDPS Case No. 32 of 2023 (CIS No. 32 of 2023)

CNR Number : WBDD01-000921-2023

Present: Shri. Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya, Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

(JO Code : WB00819)

ORDER NO. 01

10.04.2023.

Received a skeleton record from the Court of Ld. CJM, Balurghat along with order sheet, formal FIR, written complaint of BSF, seizure memo of BSF and re-seizure list. Let the documents be kept with the record.

Let a case be registered as NDPS Case.

To **18.08.2023** for report in final form.

Dict. & corr. by me.

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**