

In the Court of the Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 3rd Court,

NDPS Act, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.

NDPS Case No.- 32 of 2023.(CIS No-32/2023)

CNR Number : WBDD01-000921-2023. (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K.Prasad.

02/18-08-2023.

The case is fixed for report in final form.

No report is received from I.O. Prosecution files hazira.

To **16-12-2023** for report in final form.

D/ C by me

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-
cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.**